2023 Five Star Baseball Odds

Component Description

FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS

FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS GREEN

FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS GOLD

FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS SILVER RAINBOW
FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS BUTTON
FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS TEAM PATCH
FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS MLB LOGO PATCH
FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS LAUNDRY TAG PATCH
FIVE STAR AUTO JUMBO PRIME CARDS MANUFACTURER PATCH
FIVE STAR QUINTUPLE RELIC AUTO

FIVE STAR AUTO RELIC BOOK CARDS

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO AQUA

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO PURPLE

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO BLUE

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO GREEN

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO GOLD

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO ORANGE

FIVE STAR BASE AUTO RED

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES AQUA

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES PURPLE

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES BLUE

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES GREEN

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES GOLD

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES ORANGE

FIVE STAR SILVER SIGNATURES RED

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS AQUA

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS PURPLE

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS BLUE

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS GREEN

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS GOLD

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS ORANGE

FIVE STAR GOLDEN GRAPHS RED

BASEBALL ROYALTY

BASEBALL ROYALTY GOLD

BASEBALL ROYALTY ORANGE

BASEBALL ROYALTY RED

FIVE STAR DUAL AUTO

FIVE STAR TRIPLE AUTO

FIVE STAR AUTO

NumberedTo
25
15
10

5323 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:73
1:112
1:136
1:205
1:184
1:2,086
1:1,043
1:974
1:1,007
1:464
1:.974
2:1

1:5

1:6
1:12
1:20
1:29
1:58
1:293
1:24
1:32
1:38
1:48
1:61
1:96
1:188
1:885
1:24
1:33
1:40
1:50
1:65
1:94
1:186
1:859
1:203
1:308
1:596
1:3,245
1:390
1:.974
1:974



2023 Five Star Baseball Odds

Component Description

FIVE STAR SIGNATURES

FIVE TOOL PHENOM AUTO

FIVE TOOL PHENOM AUTO FIVE STAR

FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP

FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP BLUE
FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP GREEN
FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP GOLD
FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP ORANGE
FIVE STAR PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP RED
FIVE STAR DUAL SUBJECT PENTAMEROUS PENMANSHIP
FIVE STAR CUT SIGNATURES

FIVE STAR CELEBRITY CUT SIGNATURES

NumberedTo
VARIOUS

25

1

25

15

10

5323 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:30
1:46

1:942
1:44
1:75

1:108

1:212

1:366

1:1,082
1:974
1:332
1:2,921



